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Central North Carolina Section American Chemical Society 

TRIAD CHEMICAL TIMES 

January Section Meeting 

Speaker:   Ms Jennifer Bryant  “Real Forensic Science versus CSI” 

When: Thursday, January 29, 2015 

Where: UNC-G 

Time: Social: 6:30 to 7:00 pm      Meeting: 7:00 pm 

Upcoming Events 
January 29, 2015 January Section Meeting at UNC-G:  Ms Jennifer Bryant: “Real Foren-

sic Science versus CSI” 

April 14, 2015  Poster Vendor Night (site tbd) 

http://www.cnc-acs.sites.acs.org/


 

 Officer and Committee Head Contacts  

    

Office Officer E-mail Phone 

    

Chair Elect Deborah Pritchard dpritchard1@triad.rr.com  

Chair Elect Fenghai Guo guof@wssu.edu 750-2450 

Secretary/Treasurer John Merle merlejo@wssu.edu 750-2237 

Councilor ('16) Robert Yokley RYokley1@triad.rr.com  558.8212  

Councilor ('15) Tim Ballard tballard@en-cas.com 785-3252 

Alternate Councilor ('12) Paul Weller wellerp@elon.edu 278-6225 

Alternate Councilor ('12) Gail Webster gwebster@guilford.edu 316-2486 

Director ('15) Bill Eberle bill.eberle@syngenta.com 632-7569 

Director ('14) TJ Mayer tj.mayer@syngenta.com 632-6079 

Past Chair Cale Murray caleacs@gmail.com  501-4706 

    

    

Analytical Sub Group Jeremi Johnson JeremiJohnson@lortobco.com 335-6624 

Awards Robert Yokley RYokley1@triad.rr.com  558.8212  

Education Yulia Basova ybasova@yahoo.com 834-2335 

* Chemsense OPEN   

* National Chemistry Olympiad Bakkar Kanu  kanuabb@wssu.edu 750-3199;  

* Science Center Advisor Jerry Walsh jlwalsh@uncg.edu 334-5672 

* UNC-G High School Lab Day Jerry Walsh jlwalsh@uncg.edu 334-5672 

Earth Day Bill Nell williamnell@bellsouth.net 764-9322 

Government Relations Edward Robinson erobinson@lortobco.com 335-6625 

Hospitality OPEN   

Long Range Planning Dave MacInnes  254-8453 

Membership OPEN   

Minority Affairs Julius Harp harpj@ncat.edu 285-2239 

National Chemistry Week Dennis Ergle dergle@lortobco.com 335-6629 

 Cynthia Willard cwilliard@lortobco.com 335-6729 

Newsletter Editor Bill Eberle bill.eberle@syngenta.com 632-7569 

Poster Vendor Night    

* Vendor Coordinator Sameer Tyagi Sameer.tyagi@syngenta.com  

* Poster Coordinator Jill Tierney tierney_j@bellsouth.net 430-8601 

Project Seed OPEN   

Professional Relations OPEN   

Public Relations & Publicity OPEN   

Public Affairs Edward Robinson erobinson@lortobco.com 335-6625 

* Science Advisor - Howard Coble Dave MacInnes dmacinne@guilford.edu 254 8453  

* Science Advisor - Richard Burr Liliana Garcia llilianagarcia@live.com  

Student Member Coordinators 
Matt Beck/Jonathan 
Hawxhurst 

beckm12@highpoint.edu 

hawxhj10@highpoint.edu  

Student Member Faculty Coord. Paul Weller wellerp@elon.edu 278-6225 

Web Page John Merle merlejo@wssu.edu 750-2237 

Womens Chemists Gail Webster gwebster@guilford.edu 316-2486 

Younger Chemists OPEN   
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